Turnier

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser

WOESR 2021 Brutto- Nettowertung 1. Tag GC. Wilder Kaiser, 28. Juli 2021

Rang
Brutto

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Rang
Netto

10

18

62

15

21

38

31

33

19

76

67

28

84

50

81

63

Spieler

Burgsteiner

Harald

Hock Leonhard

Woll Peter

Hinterholzer Rudi

Auer Hansjorg

Fankhauser Josef

Schirgi Josef

Fechter Willi

Eberl Josef

Osl Peter

Lackner Simon

Fuchs Hansi

Eberl| Christian

Strobl Matthaus

Grommes Guido

Wikipil Norbert

Lechner Peter

Templeton John
Campbell

Hcp Heimatclub

3.1 Golf & Countryclub

Larchenhof

5.4 GC Urslautal

1.1 Golf & Countryclub

Larchenhof

6.3 GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-

Aurach

8.6 GC Kitzblihel Schwarzsee

7.6 GC Zillertal Uderns

6.3 GC Mieminger Plateau

6 Golf & Countryclub

Larchenhof

6.4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-

Aurach

10.2 GC Kitzbiheler Alpen

Westendorf

1.6  Golf & Countryclub

Larchenhof

4.4 GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen

Westendorf

8 GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen

Westendorf

12.7 GC Kitzbiihel Schwarzsee

5.2  Golf-Club Clostermanns Hof

7.8 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

49 GC Mieminger Plateau

7.1  GC Kitzbliheler Alpen

Westendorf

Punkte
Brutto

34

31

30

29

29

28

27

27

27

26

24

24

23

Punkte
Netto

36

35

30

35

37

35

32

33

33

35

28

29

34

38

27

31

27

30



Turnier

Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder

Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder

Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder

Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Rang
Brutto

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Rang
Netto

53

46

35

72

44

17

26

73

32

27

36

93

41

20

55

59

Spieler Hcp

Neuner Markus 8.9

Margreiter Werner 9.6

Gasser Erwin 12.7
Pfeifenberger 8.6
Michael

Hartl Franz 12.1
Binder Othmar 14.2
Egg Bernd 15.1
Wieser Robert 14.5

Wurzrainer Walter 9.4

Moigg Ferdinand 12.6
Ode Benedikt 141
Jaud Franz 13.6
Werlberger Edi 5.2
Rieder Albert 18.9
Schermann 13.7
Werner

Sinnhuber Walter 14.9
Katzlinger Johann 13.4

Schlager Herbert 12

Heimatclub

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen

Westendorf

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen

Westendorf

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Achensee

GC Kitzbiihel Schwarzsee

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-

Aurach

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Achensee

Punkte
Brutto

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

18

Punkte
Netto

31

31

33

29

31

35

37

34

28

33

34

33

25

37

32

35

31

30



Turnier

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser

Rang
Brutto

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Rang
Netto

25

70

29

43

71

24

16

86

65

75

52

23

45

89

82

39

22

Spieler

Erler Peter

Perthaler Georg

Erhart Peter

Sauer Reinhold

Kindl Hans

Helmer Franz

Hauser Georg

Fuchs Hans

Unger Michael

Ruprechter Erich

Wartbichler

Hannes

Adams David

Sief Arthur

Koller Bernhard

Bardwell Robert

Dengg Franz

Lohfeyer Josef

Fankhauser

Herbert

Steger Ernst

Hecp

16.9

12.9

21.2

15.9

18.5

12

19.7

17.5

17.8

10.1

14.1

12.5

15.6

214

17.1

13.8

22.5

18.2

Heimatclub

GC Achensee

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Achensee

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Achensee

Golf & Countryclub

Larchenhof

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen

Westendorf

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mittersill

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Achensee

Kaiserwinkl Golf K&ssen

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Urslautal

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Punkte
Brutto

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

Punkte
Netto

34

29

37

34

32

29

37

34

35

26

30

28

31

34

31

25

27

32

35



Turnier

Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder

Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder

Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder

Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Rang
Brutto

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Rang
Netto

47

74

30

34

88

37

14

91

64

12

60

48

97

61

11

40

Spieler

Kern Hermann

Tofern Kay

Huber Martin

Steixner Gerhard

Reichkendler

Hermann

Baumgartner

Franz

Gotsch Walter

Ebster Thomas

Ehrlich Horst

Payr Josef

Hell Hans

Dorrer Fritz

Aichner Hans Karl

Stricker Alfred

Cullek Michael

Polzelbauer Hans

Hotter Walter

Kaltenhauser
Siegfried

Hecp

16.3

15.9

19.3

23.7

21

23.5

14.2

19.7

23

14.6

16.5

21.1

18

18.6

8.8

21.3

21.1

20.2

Heimatclub

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbiheler Alpen

Westendorf

GC Urslautal

GC Achensee

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen

Westendorf

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-

Aurach

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Kitzbiihel Schwarzsee

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mittersill

Punkte
Brutto

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Punkte
Netto

31

28

33

36

33

37

26

33

35

25

30

35

30

31

22

30

36

32



Turnier

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser

Rang
Brutto

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Rang
Netto

90

83

49

96

42

54

99

56

13

79

78

57

68

58

51

95

92

69

Spieler

Haid Peter

Hofherr Rigobert

Loidl Rudolf

Mayer Helmuth

Knoll Manfred

Gerhold Rudolf

Adelsgruber Peter

Reich Peter

Kaindl Gebhard

Topfer Norbert

Hecp

15.1

234

19

21.9

13.1

23

23.7

14

24.7

24.5

Mairhofer Giinther 21.2

Raggl Gustav

Hoch Jiirgen

Hild Manfred

Daxerer Peter

Niederkircher

Hugo

Ohlicher
Wolfgang

De-Raaf Wolfgang

Schellhorn Josef

19.3

25.1

24.8

23.7

22.7

16.1

21.5

26.4

Heimatclub

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen

Westendorf

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Urslautal

Kaiserwinkl Golf KGssen

GC Wilder Kaiser

Punkte
Brutto

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

Punkte
Netto

25

36

27

31

22

32

31

21

31

35

27

27

30

29

30

31

22

25

29



Turnier

Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder

Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau
Wilder

Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Wilder
Kaiser
Ellmau

Rang
Brutto

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

101

103

103

Rang
Netto

80

66

87

100

7

85

94

98

101

101

103

103

Spieler

Sandbichler
Werner

Mader Hans
Wegscheider
Hermann
Platzer Karl
Senn Hannes
Stadler Josef
Schmidt Guinther
Vorderegger
Gotthard
Glatzle Peter
Wacker Johann

Pigneter Rudolf

Gredler Stefan

Hecp

23.8

26.9

259

26.4

26.4

25.2

27.4

28

26.4

22.6

10.9

10.3

Heimatclub

GC Achensee

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Achensee

GC Wilder Kaiser

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

Olympia GC Igls

GC Mittersill

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Golf & Countryclub

Larchenhof

GC Zillertal Uderns

Punkte
Brutto

Punkte
Netto

27

29

26

19

27

26

24

21



